CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE B1/F GIR.C 2015-2016 - CAMP. NAZ. B1/F GIR.C 2015-2016

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA
BATTISTELLI SGM RN

ZAMBELLI ORVIETO

TUUM PERUGIA VOLLEY
TOP QUALITY S. GIUSTINO
PG

MTMOTORI IDEA VOLLEY BO
VIDEOMUSIC-FGL
CASTELFRANCO

COVEME S.LAZZARO VIP BO
CS SAN MICHELE FIRENZE
EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE
MO

VC CESENARIV FC

VOLLEY CECINA

ASD DANNUNZIANA
PESCARA

RIPOSO

ABROS V. PAGLIARE AP

PT

31
25
24
23
23
22
18

risultati della 12° giornata

16/01/2016 21:15
CECINA

16/01/2016 20:30
PERUGIA

17/01/2016 17:30
CESENA

16/01/2016 18:00
FIRENZE

16/01/2016 18:00
S. GIOVANNI MARIGNANO RN

16/01/2016 18:00
ORVIETO

16/01/2016 18:00
MONTE SAN PIETRO -BO

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

G \%
12 11
12 8
12 8
12 8
12 7
12 8
12 5
12 5
12 4
12 3
12 3
12 2
12 0
12 0

VOLLEY CECINA

TUUM PERUGIA VOLLEY

VC CESENARIV FC

CS SAN MICHELE FIRENZE

BATTISTELLI SGM RN

ZAMBELLI ORVIETO

MTMOTORI IDEA VOLLEY BO

P SV SP
0 33 4
3 28 12
4 26 16
3 27 15
4 28 17
3 26 17
6 23 19
6 19 23
7 17 24
8 16 25
8 11 28
9 8 29
0 0 0
11 0 33
17-25 25-23 25-11 14-25 15-13

25-13 26-28 25-16 25-23

25-12 25-9 25-22
25-16 19-25 25-23 25-17

25-15 25-8 25-21

25-11 25-20 26-24

Qs PF PS
82500 3394 638
23333 912 800
16250 996 901
18000 964 928
16471 1004 929
15294 951 3404
12105 925 877
08261 932 924
07083 865 913
06400 850 901
03929 757 913
02759 755 863

1000 0 0
00000 511 825

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE MO

TOP QUALITY S. GIUSTINO PG

ABROS V. PAGLIARE AP

ASD DANNUNZIANA PESCARA

COVEME S.LAZZARO VIP BO

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL CASTELFRANCO

RIPOSO

QP
53197

11400

11054

10388

10807

02794

10547

10087

09474

09434

08291

08749

1000

06194
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